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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 December  General Council – teleconference 

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) ECB

Friday, 2 December Bank of Thailand’s 80th Anniversary Conference “Central banking 

amidst shifting ground”, jointly organised by Bank of Thailand and

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – participation in panel

session “Growth and Inflation Dynamics” 

Bangkok

Saturday, 3 December Bank of Thailand’s 80th Anniversary Conference “Central banking 

amidst shifting ground” – chairing roundtable “The global

dimensions of policy normalisation”

Bangkok

Monday, 5 December Attendance at a high-level seminar for central bank governors

organised by the International Monetary Fund (IMF) Singapore

Training Institute (STI) and South East Asian Central Bank Center

(SEACEN)

Siem Reap,

Cambodia

Tuesday, 6 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 7 December Meeting with Osservatorio Permanente Giovani-Editori on the ECB 

President’s forthcoming visit to Florence

ECB

Meeting with Chair of the Board of Governors of the Federal 

Reserve System, Mr Jerome H. Powell, and Governor of the Bank

of England, Mr Andrew Bailey, on recent economic and financial

developments and monetary policy decisions – teleconference

Meeting with the President of Bulgaria, Mr Rumen Radev, on the 

status of the euro area accession of Bulgaria – teleconference

Thursday, 8 December Sixth ESRB annual conference “Addressing Financial Stability 

Challenges” – pre-recorded welcome address

Friday, 9 December  Meeting with the European Commissioner for Economy, Mr Paolo 

Gentiloni, on the latest economic and financial developments –

teleconference
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Tuesday, 13 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 14 December Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 15 December Governing Council ECB

Friday, 16 December  Meeting with Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

 Presentation of award to the recipient of the Association 

Européenne pour le Droit Bancaire et Financier (AEDBF) France,

Lauréat du Prix de Thèse 2022 – Cérémonie de remise du Prix

Paris

Monday, 19 December Meeting with media ECB

Tuesday, 20 December Executive Board ECB

 Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference 

Wednesday, 21 December Pre-recorded message on the occasion of the 75th anniversary of 

AFS Intercultural Programs

Meeting with media ECB

Meeting with BIS – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 December G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors meeting – 

teleconference


